

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A.No.444 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	09.10.2025	<u>TCDS, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2019</u> Having perused the averments made in the affidavit filed in support of the application, and having satisfied with the reasons mentioned therein, the delay of 18 days is hereby condoned. Accordingly, this application is allowed. <u>MACMA.No.444 of 2019</u> Admit. Notice. List in the usual course for hearing. <u>TCDS, J</u> <i>Dvs</i>	